AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (EVEN SEMESTER -7th January, 2019 - 19th April, 2019)

21 WEEKS OF WORKING DURATION

15 WEEKS OF CLASS INCLUDING CLASS TEST DURATION (69 DAYS EXCLUDING GOVT. HOLIDAYS)

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW ACADEMIC SESSION (2018-2019)

07.01.2019 (MONDAY)

S.NO. EVENTS SEMESTER DATES
1 |Commencement of Classes All Semesters |7th Jan 2019 (Mon)
2 |Attendance Compilation -I All Semesters |1st Feb 2019 (Fri.)
3 |Display Of Attendance- I All Semesters |4th Feb 2019 (Mon)
4 |ANUGOONTJ "2019" All Semesters |7th-09th Feb 2019 (Thurs.- Sat.)
5 |Internal Examination Iv, VI, VIII 18th-22th Feb 2019 (Mon.- Fri.)
6 |Re- appear Examination IV, VI, VIII 27th Feb - 12th April 2019 (Wed.- Tue)
7  |Attendance Compilation -II IV, VI, VIII 01st Mar 2019 (Fri.)
8 |Display Of Attendance- II IV, VI, VIII 5th March 2019 (Tue)
9 Zz‘ie::j dI:;:e};ﬁi’;‘g‘g;g;’iﬁtiigii‘igs IV, VI, VIl |05th-06th March 2019 (Tue - Wed)
10 ?;ggsfeifgﬁfzﬂéﬁgs and showingthe |1y vy vim  [15¢h March 2019 (Fri))
11 |Attendance Compilation -IIT Iv, VI, VIII 01st April 2019 (Mon)
12 |Finalization of PSDA Activities IV, VL, VIII 02nd April 20179 (Tue)
13 |Display Of Attendance- III v, VI, VIII 03rd April 2019 (Wed)
14 |Comprehensive Viva IV, VI, VI g:z Eﬁiﬁi‘:ﬂi’;ﬁiﬂ?on
15 |Submission of Dissertation and Internship Diary |X Semester 15th April- 16th April 2019 (Mon- Tue)
16 |Last Date of Classes All Semesters  [19th April 2019 (Fri)
17 |Final Attendance Compilation 1V, VI, VIII 19th April 2019 (Fri)
18 |Final Display Of Attendance Iv, VI, VIII 22nd April 2019 (Mon)
19 |Preparatory Leave All Semesters 20th‘ April- 28th April 2019 (Sat.- Sun)
20 |Dissertation and Internship Viva X Semester Dates will be notified by GGSIPU.
21 |Commencement of Theory Exams All Semesters |29th April 2019 (Mon.)
22 |Summer Break All Semesters

01 June - 14. July 2019 (Sat.- Sunday)




